
2026 MIXED TEAMS - 8 MARCH 2026

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 RANK W-D-L
1. VIKINGS: F Wich, J Wich 4.46 17.79 13.53 12.75 11.90 16.38 16.89 14.25 107.95 7-0-1

D Law, L Nizaruddin 1-15 29-6 13-5 18-12 15-11 19-2 21-4 19-9
2. SB Tan, SK Lo 15.54 10.99 18.38 10.99 7.25 8.10 20.00 19.51 2 110.76 6-0-2

NK Chin, J Shaw 15-1 11-9 27-1 15-13 2-8 11-15 53-0 34-1
3. R Chin, B Tan 2.21 9.01 1.27 8.10 7.25 6.85 14.92 12.33 6 61.94 2-0-6

AP Yau, CK Yap 6-29 '9-11 0-28 0-14 1-7 11-18 23-11 16-11
4. J Manem, P Bakhtiar 6.47 1.62 18.73 3.89 3.36 8.54 17.79 1.27 7 61.67 2-0-6

AM Narcis, L Husson 5-13 1-27 28-0 '7-23 13-21 10-13 27-4 0-28
5. S Rogers, C Jones 7.25 9.01 11.90 16.11 5.08 14.92 12.33 14.25 4 90.85 5-0-3

J Davies, K Tse 12-18 13-15 14-0 23-7 0-12 12-0 13-8 19-9
6. XMMBRIDGE: CY Lam, SH Low, KX Ang 8.10 12.75 12.75 16.64 14.92 16.89 20.00 14.92 1 116.97 7-0-1

B Seah, XH Teo, R Lee 11-15 8-2 7-1 21-13 12-0 24-5 39-2 18-6
7. DECLARER PEDE: S Rose, W Langkay 3.62 11.90 13.15 11.46 5.08 3.11 18.73 17.35 5 84.40 4-0-4

Berlin, Ikhsan 2-19 15-11 18-11 13-10 0-12 5-24 0-28 23-1
8. P Tse, R Ghazali 3.11 0 5.08 2.21 7.67 0 1.27 13.15 9 32.49 2-0-6

N Davies, L Davies 4-21 0-53 11-23 4-27 8-13 2-39 0-28 16-9
9. STARDUST: H Lee, KJ Loi, 5.75 0.49 7.67 18.73 5.75 5.08 2.65 6.85 8 52.97 2-0-6

T Meyer, L Godfrey 9-19 1-34 11-16 28-0 9-19 6-18 1-23 9-16
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